TENNESSEE REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Financial Report
Year to Date - JUNE 30,2021

YEAR TO DATE

INCOME
RPAC Contributions
Interest
TOTAL INCOME

DISBURSEMENTS
NAR RPAC (30%)
Political Party Contributions
Local Disbursements
Credit Card Fees
Audit & Accounting Fees
RPAC Awards/Pins
PAC Fees
Administrative Events
Lobbying Expenditures

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

Income Over Disbursements

ACTUAL

464,891.46
971.55

465,863.01

139,495.19
40,500.00
68,277.53

1,797.55
4,900.00
343.39
200.00
2,500.00
18,000.00

276,013.66

189,849.35



