## TENNESSEE REALTORS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE Financial Report Year to Date - JUNE 30, 2021

	YEAR TO DATE ACTUAL
INCOME	
RPAC Contributions	464,891.46
Interest	971.55
TOTAL INCOME	465,863.01
DISBURSEMENTS	
NAR RPAC (30%)	139,495.19
Political Party Contributions	40,500.00
Local Disbursements	68,277.53
Credit Card Fees	1,797.55
Audit & Accounting Fees	4,900.00
RPAC Awards/Pins	343.39
PAC Fees	200.00
Administrative Events	2,500.00
Lobbying Expenditures	18,000.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	276,013.66
Income Over Disbursements	189,849.35